
                 
12  Non-food expenditures and assets

12.1 Could you please provide information regarding the expenditure on NON-FOOD items?

ITEM

How much did you 
spend in the last 

month

What is the value 
of follwing items 
that you got as 

gifts
ITEM

How much did you 
spend in the last 

month

What is the value of 
follwing items that 

you got as gifts

Rs Rs Rs Rs
clothes 12.1.1.1 12.1.1.2 books
utensils 12.1.2.1 12.1.2.2 school fees
toilet products 12.1.3.1 12.1.3.2 building items
footwear thatch grass
umbrella agricultral inputs
cosmetics cosmetics
toy, sports electricity
clothes festival

12.2 Could you please provide information regarding the ASSETS that your family owns?

ITEM
How 

many?

Expected current 
selling price ITEM

How 
many?

Expected 
current selling 

price
ITEM

How 
many?

Expected current 
selling price

Rs Rs Rs
radio 12.2.1.1 12.2.1.2 motorcycle refrigator
television 12.2.2.1 12.2.2.2 car LPG stove
cassette player bicycle fan
watch solar battery iron
camera pumpset pressure cooker
telephone tractor sewing machine

12.3 Could you provide information on assets that you own collectively?

Item amt units
Expected current 
selling price (Rs)

your share Item amt units
Expected current
selling price (Rs)

your share
 

tractor fishery
pumpset land

pond thresher
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13.  Food related consumption in past two weeks

13.1 Could you please provide information regarding consumption of food by your family in last two weeks?

Item

How much 
did you 

consume

How much 
was from own 

production

How much 
was from 
market 

purchases

Price of 
the 

quantity
gift

Item

How much 
did you 

consume

How much 
was from own 

production

How much 
was from 
market 

purchases

Price of 
the 

quantity
gift

amt unit amt unit amt unit amt unit amt unit amt unit amt unit amt unit amt unit amt unit

rice 13.1.1.1 13.1.1.2 13.1.1.3 13.1.1.4 13.1.1.5 13.1.1.6
13.1.1.

7
13.1.1.8

13.1.1
.9

13.1.1.
10 milk

maize 13.1.2.1 13.1.2.2 13.1.2.3 13.1.2.4 13.1.2.5 13.1.2.6
13.1.2.

7
13.1.2.8

13.1.2
.9

13.1.2.
10 cheese

wheat 13.1.3.1 13.1.3.2 13.1.3.3 13.1.3.4 13.1.3.5 13.1.3.6
13.1.3.

7
13.1.3.8

13.1.3
.9

13.1.3.
10 butter

flour cooking oil
bread sugar
dal1 salt
dal2 pepper

potato spices1
onion spices2

tomato spices3
chilli tea
rajma sweets

soyabean wine
veg1 cigarettes
veg2 charcoal
veg3 kerosene
veg4 meal 

outsideveg5
egg
fish1
fish2
fish3
fish3
goat

chicken
mango
banana
apple
melon
papaya

pineapple
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