

## 12 Non-food expenditures and assets

### 12.1 Could you please provide information regarding the expenditure on NON-FOOD items?

ITEM	How much did you spend in the last month	What is the value of follwing items that you got as gifts				
	Rs	Rs				
clothes	12.1.1.1	12.1.1.2				
utensils	12.1.2.1	12.1.2.2				
toilet products	12.1.3.1	12.1.3.2				
footwear						
umbrella						
cosmetics						
toy, sports						
clothes						

ITEM	How much did you spend in the last month	What is the value of follwing items that you got as gifts					
	Rs	Rs					
books							
school fees							
building items							
thatch grass							
agricultral inputs							
cosmetics							
electricity							
festival							

### 12.2 Could you please provide information regarding the ASSETS that your family owns?

ITEM	How many?	Expected current selling price					
		Rs					
radio	12.2.1.1	12.2.1.2					
television	12.2.2.1	12.2.2.2					
cassette player							
watch							
camera							
telephone							

ITEM	How many?	Expected current selling price Rs
motorcycle		
car		
bicycle		
solar battery		
pumpset		
tractor		

ITEM	How many?	Expected current selling price
refrigator		
LPG stove		
fan		
iron		
pressure cooker		
sewing machine		

#### 12.3 Could you provide information on assets that you own collectively?

Item	amt	units	Expected current selling price (Rs)	your share
tractor				
pumpset				
pond				

Item	amt	units	Expected current selling price (Rs)	your share
fishery				
land		·		
thresher				



# 13. Food related consumption in past two weeks

13.1 Could you please provide information regarding consumption of food by your family in last two weeks?

rice 13111 13112 13133 13114 13115 13116 131 1311 152 1312 Cheese	Item	How did cons	you	How was fro produ		How was man	from rket	t	ce of he antity	g	ift	How much did you consume		did you		did you was from o		om own was from		from ket	Price of the quantity		gift	
maize       19121       19122       19123       19124       19125 <td< th=""><th></th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th></th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th><th>amt</th><th>unit</th></td<>		amt	unit	amt	unit	amt	unit	amt	unit	amt	unit		amt	unit	amt	unit	amt	unit	amt	unit	amt	unit		
Mark       19121       19124       19124       19125       19124       19125       19124       19125       19125       19125       19126	rice	13.1.1.1	13.1.1.2	13.1.1.3	13.1.1.4	13.1.1.5	13.1.1.6	13.1.1. 7	13.1.1.8	13.1.1	13.1.1. 10	milk												
Section   Cooking oil   Cook	maize	13.1.2.1	13.1.2.2	13.1.2.3	13.1.2.4	13.1.2.5	13.1.2.6	13.1.2.	13.1.2.8	13.1.2	13.1.2.													
Sugar   Suga	wheat	13.1.3.1	13.1.3.2	13.1.3.3	13.1.3.4	13.1.3.5	13.1.3.6	13.1.3. 7	13.1.3.8	13.1.3	13.1.3.													
dal1       salt         dal2       pepper         potato       spices1         onion       spices2         tomato       spices3         chilli       tea         rajma       sweets         soyabean       wine         veg1       cigarettes         veg2       charcoal         veg3       kerosene         veg4       meal         veg5       outside         eqq       outside         fish1       fish2         fish3       goat         chicken       charcoal	flour											cooking oil												
Description	bread											sugar												
potato	dal1											salt												
onion       spices2         tomato       spices3         chilli       tea         rajma       sweets         soyabean       wine         veg1       cigarettes         veg2       charcoal         veg3       kerosene         veg4       meal         veg5       outside         egq       fish1         fish2       fish3         fish3       fish3         goat       chicken         mango       mango	dal2											pepper												
tomato       spices3         chilli       tea         rajma       sweets         soyabean       wine         veg1       cigarettes         veg2       charcoal         veg3       kerosene         veg4       meal         veg5       outside         egg       outside         fish1       fish2         fish3       fish3         goat       goat         chicken       mango	potato											spices1												
chilli       tea         rajma       sweets         soyabean       wine         veg1       cigarettes         veg2       charcoal         veg3       kerosene         veg4       meal         veg5       outside         eqq       fish1         fish2       fish3         qoat       qoat         chicken       mango	onion											spices2												
rajma       sweets         soyabean       wine         veg1       cigarettes         veg2       charcoal         veg3       kerosene         veg4       meal         veg5       outside         egg       outside         fish1       fish2         fish3       goat         chicken       mango	tomato											spices3												
soyabean       wine       cigarettes         veg1       cigarettes       charcoal         veg2       charcoal       charcoal         veg3       kerosene       charcoal         veg4       meal       charcoal         veg5       chish       chicken         fish3       chicken       chicken         mango       chicken       chicken	chilli											tea												
soyabean       wine       cigarettes         veg1       cigarettes       charcoal         veg2       charcoal       charcoal         veg3       kerosene       charcoal         veg4       meal       charcoal         veg5       chish       chicken         fish3       chicken       chicken         mango       chicken       chicken	rajma											sweets												
veg2	soyabean											wine												
veg2	veg1											cigarettes												
veg3       kerosene         veg4       meal         veg5       outside         egg       outside         fish1       outside         fish2       outside         fish3       outside         fish3       outside         fish4       outside         fish3       outside         fish3       outside         fish3       outside         fish3       outside         fish3       outside         fish3       outside         fish4       outside         outside       outside												charcoal												
veg4       meal outside         veg5       outside         egg       outside         fish1       outside         fish2       outside         fish3       outside         fish4												kerosene												
veg5       outside         egg       outside         fish1       outside         fish2       outside         fish3       outside         fish4       outside         fish4	veg4											meal												
egg												outside												
fish2   <td></td>																								
fish3   <td></td>																								
fish3																								
goat																								
chicken   mango																								
mango																								
	banana																							
apple																								
melon								-						<u> </u>										
papaya pineapple																								